827
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000

SeriesDX1(2)R
Sandwich Regulator (ISO#1, #2)
How to Order
DX2R
1
P
2
1⃞Sandwich Regulator
DX1R : ISO#1 Size
DX2R : ISO#2 Size
2⃞Adjustment Pressure Port
P : P port adjusting type
A : A port adjusting type
B : B port adjusting type
●DECOMPRESSION METHOD WITH SUPPLY OIL FOR P-
PORT ADJUSTING TYPE
DECOMPRESSION METHOD WITH INDIVIDUAL OIL FOR
A&B-PORT ADJUSTING TYPE
(POSSIBLE TO APPLY VALVE OVERALL SWITCHING WAY)
● LIGHT WEIGHT & COMPACT DESIGN
●HANDLE DIRECTION (REFER TO DIMENSION DRAWINGS
FOR DETAILS)
P&B-PORT ADJUSTING TYPE INSTALLED IN RIGHT HAND
SIDE AND A-PORT ADJUSTING TYPE INSTALLED IN LEFT
HAND SIDE
●OPTIMIZED PRESSURE AND FLUX FEATURES WITH
DIAPHRAGM METHOD PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT
STRUCTURE
●POSSIBLE TO CHANGE A&B DECOMPRESSING
STRUCTURE
Indication Symbol
Type
DX1(2)R-P P Port Adjusting Type
A Port Adjusting Type Rc (PT) 1/8
B Port Adjusting Type
DX1(2)R-A
DX1(2)R-B
Pressure Adjusting Port Pressure Gauge Contact  Diameter Indication Symbol
827-831-DX1-2R  2012.9.7 4:32 PM  페이지827   한국원색인쇄사
Structure Map/Component List
Series DX1(2)R
828
DX1(2)R Series/Specification
Major Components
Guaranteed Pressure-Resistant
Max. Operating Pressure
Pressure Setting Range
Pressure Gauge Port Size
Temperature of Surroundings and Fluid Applied
Pressure Relieving Structure
Size Division DX1R DX2R
Air Supply Side Eff.
Area(mm2) (Cv)
P A
P B
A R1
B R2
Over 18mm2 (1.0) Over 27mm2 (1.5)
Over 18mm2 (1.0) Over 27mm2 (1.5)